
Durg - Visakhapatnam Express/18529 - Exp - ECoR 
PVP/Parvatipuram to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction 

3h 22m - 139 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DURG Durg Junction 18:33 6 1 0 46 317 SECR
2 BQR Bhilai Nagar 18:39 18:40 1m 5 1 5 66 297 SECR
3 BPHB Bhilai Power House 18:44 18:46 2m 0 1 9 47 311 SECR
4 BIA Bhilai 18:52 18:53 1m 0 1 14 57 309 SECR
5 DBEC Deobaloda Charoda 18:57 18:58 1m 0 1 17 39 SECR
6 KMI Kumhari 19:09 19:10 1m 2 1 25 62 287 SECR
7 SZB Sarona 19:16 19:17 1m 0 1 31 39 282 SECR
8 SRWN Saraswatinagar 19:22 19:23 1m 0 1 34 5 292 SECR
9 R Raipur Junction 20:00 20:15 15m 7 1 37 55 315 SECR
10 MNDH Mandir Hasaud 20:33 20:35 2m 0 1 53 17 311 SECR
11 LAE Lakholi 21:18 21:20 2m 0 1 66 60 SECR
12 ANMD Arang Mahanadi 21:27 21:29 2m 1 1 73 69 ECoR
13 BLSN Belsonda 21:37 21:39 2m 0 1 82 64 281 ECoR
14 MSMD Mahasamund 21:47 21:49 2m 2 1 91 87 ECoR
15 BGBR Bagbahra 22:10 22:12 2m 2 1 121 71 356 ECoR
16 KMK Komakhan 22:21 22:23 2m 2 1 132 69 ECoR
17 KRAR Khariar Road 22:32 22:34 2m 2 1 142 70 ECoR
18 NPD Nawapara Road 22:44 22:46 2m 0 1 154 84 343 ECoR
19 HSK Harishanker Road 23:07 23:09 2m 2 1 183 70 ECoR
20 TRKR Turekela Road 23:17 23:19 2m 2 1 193 49 336 ECoR
21 KBJ Kantabanji 23:36 23:38 2m 2 1 207 75 304 ECoR
22 MRBL Muribahal 23:50 23:52 2m 2 1 222 33 273 ECoR
23 TIG Titlagarh Junction 00:25 00:35 10m 2,3 2 240 46 207 ECoR
24 KSNG Kesinga 00:52 00:54 2m 1 2 253 74 186 ECoR
25 KDLR Kandel Road 01:01 01:03 2m 0 2 262 64 212 ECoR
26 RPRD Rupra Road 01:10 01:12 2m 0 2 269 67 233 ECoR
27 NRLR Norla Road 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 276 76 248 ECoR
28 LJR Lanjigarh Road Junction 01:29 01:31 2m 1 2 287 28 317 ECoR
29 AMB Ambodala 02:00 02:02 2m 0 2 301 19 373 ECoR
30 DKLU Doikallu 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 313 28 350 ECoR
31 MNGD Muniguda 03:10 03:12 2m 0 2 326 36 360 ECoR
32 BMCK Bissamcuttack 03:40 03:42 2m 0 2 343 41 418 ECoR
33 THV Therubali 04:10 04:12 2m 0 2 362 7 272 ECoR
34 SPRD Singapur Road Junction 05:40 05:42 2m 0 2 371 42 ECoR
35 RGDA Rayagada 05:55 06:05 10m 2 381 73 223 ECoR
36 KNRT Kuneru 06:25 06:27 2m 2 2 405 67 140 ECoR
37 GMDA Gumada 06:35 06:37 2m 0 2 414 66 134 ECoR
38 PVPT Parvatipuram Town 06:48 06:50 2m 2 2 426 32 ECoR
39 PVP Parvatipuram 06:53 06:58 5m 0 2 427 76 122 ECoR
40 SNM Sitanagaram 07:08 07:10 2m 0 2 440 68 102 ECoR
41 VBL Bobbili Junction 07:20 07:25 5m 2 2 451 66 ECoR
42 DNV Donkinavalasa 07:36 07:38 2m 0 2 463 49 ECoR
43 KMX Komatipalli 07:50 07:52 2m 1 2 473 60 ECoR
44 GPI Gajapatinagaram 08:02 08:04 2m 0 2 483 52 ECoR
45 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 08:30 08:40 10m 1 2 506 75 58 ECoR
46 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 09:08 09:10 2m 0 2 541 60 56 ECoR
47 SCM Simhachalam 09:28 09:30 2m 1 2 559 10 20 ECoR
48 VSKP Visakhapatnam

Junction
10:20 7 2 567 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 14 2024 (16:24)

Oct 14 2024 (16:24)

1

1


